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Think ahead.

WIGHTMAN

& PARRISH

Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ Hand Towel

Tork PeakServe®: the latest innovation designed for high-traffic
washrooms where staff need to maximise cleaning time and maintain
a good flow of people. Compatible with Tork PeakServe®
Continuous™ hand towels, the system has a very high capacity

of 2100 towels, which can be dispensed quickly and without
interruption to keep the flow. The compressed refills are fast to load,
can be topped up at any time and are easy to store and transport,
enabling staff to focus on cleaning, not refilling.
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Article 100585

Dist. item 106560
number

System H5 — Tork
PeakServe®
Continuous®
Hand Towels

Colour White
Ply
Unfolded length

Unfolded width

Folded length

Folded width
Embossing

Print

Key benefits:
- Compressed hand towels for increased
capacity, reducing maintenance time required

- Continuous hand towels dispense smoothly,
even between bundles, for a better bathroom
flow with no hold ups for guests

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540885590
410

100 mm

84 mm

201 mm

1.7 dm3

4829

4929

Banderole

Transport unit
7322540885606
4920

12

201 mm

252 mm

400 mm
20.3dm3
5.8kg

6 kg

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540034274
295200

720

1166 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

347 kg

357.8 kg

Choose a dispenser

552558 552508

Product certifications:

www.tork.co.uk




