

Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ Hand Towel



Article	100585	
Dist. item number	106560	
System	H5 – Tork PeakServe® Continuous® Hand Towels	
Colour	White	
Ply	1	
Unfolded length	22.5 cm	
Unfolded width	20.1 cm	
Folded length	8 cm	
Folded width	20.1 cm	
Embossing	No	
Print	No	

Tork PeakServe®: the latest innovation designed for high-traffic washrooms where staff need to maximise cleaning time and maintain a good flow of people. Compatible with Tork PeakServe® Continuous™ hand towels, the system has a very high capacity of 2100 towels, which can be dispensed quickly and without interruption to keep the flow. The compressed refills are fast to load, can be topped up at any time and are easy to store and transport, enabling staff to focus on cleaning, not refilling.

Key benefits:

- Compressed hand towels for increased capacity, reducing maintenance time required

- Continuous hand towels dispense smoothly, even between bundles, for a better bathroom flow with no hold ups for guests

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540885590	7322540885606	7322540934274
Pieces	410	4920	295200
Consumer units	-	12	720
Height	100 mm	201 mm	1166 mm
Width	84 mm	252 mm	1000 mm
Length	201 mm	400 mm	1200 mm
Volume	1.7 dm3	20.3 dm3	1.2 m3
Net weight	482 g	5.8 kg	347 kg
Gross weight	492 g	6 kg	357.8 kg
Material	Banderole	Plastic	-

Choose a dispenser 552558 552508 552550 Product certifications: EU Se Ecolabel FSC The mark of possible foreasty For Wiping

